## UNOFFICIAL COPY

A 298-10 R 298-04

# QUITCLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Execut	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Sixie wa	in marrier to have peros
by first party, Grantor DAVID W. FIELDS	AND REKMAN C. SIELDS, AS JOINT TENANTS
whose post office address is 13015 5. Lov	ELAND STREET #15. ALSIP, IL 60803
to second party, Grantee, DAVID W. FIE	LDS, AN UNMARRIED PERSON
whose post office address is 13015 S. LOV	
NOT THE MONESTER	Fre Medicine C FARED, AND MARCE FRECD
WITNESSETH, That the said first	party, for good consideration and for the sum of
	Dollars (\$ 10.00 ) paid by the said second ledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim
unto the said second party forever, all the rigi	nt, title, interest and claim, which the said first party
has in and to the following described parcel of	of land, and improvements and appurtenances there-
to in the County of COOK	, State of ILLINOIS to wit
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERETO P.I.N.: 24-34-116-045-1002 24-34	) AND MADE A PART THEREOF. 0-116-045-1009
TAX bit +	VILLAGE OF ALSIP
MARIL TO	EXEMPT REAL ESTATE
DAME TICOS	TRANSFER TAX
	S and PTI
	BOX 333-611
ALSP, Se billed	DOV A
The sale of the sa	Address of Preparer
	Alogo = 60803

#### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

# UNOFFICIAL COPY STREET ADDRESS: 13C15 SOUTH LOVE LAND

. CITY: ALSIP

FAX NUMBER: 24-34-116-045-1002

UNIT NUMBER 13015-1S AND G1 IN FIRST LARAMIE SQUARE NUMBER 3 CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED ON A LEGAL DESCRIPTION: SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE: CERTAIN LOTS OR PARTS THEREOF IN FIRST LARAMIE SQLARE NO 3 CONDOMNIUM SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORTHWEST 1 4 OF SECTION 34. TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT 'A' TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 86471115 TOGETHER WITH THEIR UNCIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTERESTS IN "HE COMMON ELEMENTS. IN COOK COUNTY. ILLINOIS

> I loveby declare that the attached deed represents a et me.
>
> of the Option County Clarks Office transuction exempt under provisions of Paragraph B Section 4, of the Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.

### UNOFFICIAL COPY.

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois

corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do pusiness or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated

Orantor or Agent

Subscribed and sworr, to before me by the said Hernish C. Fields

this 15 day of Orantor or Agent

OFFICIAL SEAL

LINDA M GRABNER

NOTARY PUBLIC BYATT OF ILLINOIS

MY COMMISSION ERRORS OF 22208

The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated March 15.19 18 Signature: Grantee or Agent

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said David W Fields

this 15th year March.

this 15 day of Morch

OFFICIAL SEAL
LINDA M GRABNER
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLIHOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPRES 07/23/98

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a talse statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeance for the first oftense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

[Attach to deed or ABI to b: recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.]